Formenspiegel von Nordmann

dbr. W. v. Fast Photo a. d. Fleur Lavec
Lebensgewinnsumme: 40.482 € (Stand: 25.04.2024)

Geburtsjahr: 2014

Datum Rennort
Fahrer
2020
22.11.2020 Hamburg

Victor Gentz

24.10.2020 Berlin-Mariendorf

Victor Gentz
18.10.2020 Berlin-Karlshorst

Emma Stolle
06.09.2020 Berlin-Mariendorf

Caroline Grevenig
09.08.2020 Hamburg

Victor Gentz
26.07.2020 Hamburg

Franz-Josef Stamer
12.07.2020 Berlin-Karlshorst

Victor Gentz
01.07.2020 Gelsenkirchen

Victor Gentz
12.06.2020 Berlin-Karlshorst

Franz-Josef Stamer
21.12.2019 Halmstad (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
12.12.2019  Aby (SE)

Max Karlsson
02.12.2019  Aby (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
19.11.2019 Jagersro (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
31.10.2019  Aby (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
17.10.2019  Aby (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
21.09.2019 Berlin-Mariendorf

Peter Untersteiner
18.08.2019 Tingsryd (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
08.08.2019  Aby (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
23.07.2019 Jagersro (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
11.07.2019  Vaggeryd (SE)

Peter Untersteiner
19.04.2019 Berlin-Mariendorf

Thomas Royer
07.04.2019 Hamburg

Victor Gentz
26.03.2019 Jagersro (SE)

Victor Gentz

erstellt: 25.04.2024 - 03:18:03

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr. EVQ Rennpreis
Drei Bestplatzierte
3. 1154 2.240 m B INR 9 3.2 350 €
Geronimo T-Jacky Bros-Nordmann
6. 1:14,2 1.900 m A BCEN 11 48,4 0€

Mister Ed Heldia-Golden Future-Larsson

3. 118, 2.000 m A INAF 5 74 120 €
Nelly Pepper-Indio Corner-Nordmann

9. 1:16,0 1.900 m A INAF 2 78 0€
Indio Corner-Yen-Falco (NL)

3. 1:146 2.200 m A INR 3 3,3 120 €
Crown Wood-Irrwisch-Nordmann

4. 1:16,4 2.200m A INR 1 52 320 €

Iron Steel-Helios-Mac Smily
5. 1164
River Flow-Nelly Pepper-Fittipaldi
6. 1:152
Laurel Park-General Lee-Massai
2. 1:16,2

2.000 m A INR 5 6,4 60 €

2.000m A INR 7 75 100 €

2.000 m A INR 7 10,6 210 €

Willow Bay Evert (FI)-Nordmann-Tiffany Diamant

9. 1:159 2140 m B AS 4 17,3 49 €
Hobby de I'lton-Capture-Total Recall

4. 1143 1.640 m A AS 1 4,1 731 €
Ingo-Imagine Boko-Anddontsayitsover

2. 1146 2.140m A AS 4 5,6 1.463 €
Mellby Granat-Nordmann-Gambit Brodde

5. 1:14,0 2.140 m A AS 12 6,2 371 €
Veiled-Gambit Brodde-Havbergs Viking

2. 1156 2.660 m B AS 9 6,1 1.463 €
Roofparty-Nordmann-T.Rex Face

1. 11127 1.640 m A AS 9 9,1 3.413¢
Nordmann-Romero-Great Winner

8 1:134 1.900 m A BC 4 53,7 0€
Orlando Jet-Tsunami Diamant-Halva von Haithabu

- dis.r. 1.609 m A AS 1 8,9 49 €
Taiga Woodland-Victoria Lane-Hennesy Boko

2. 1141 2.140m A AS 9 39 1.463 €
Speed Tilly-Nordmann-Rianna Trot

2. 1148 2.660 m A AS 7 0,0 1.463 €
Chablis D.K.-Nordmann-Mamba

2. 1145 2.140 m A AS 7 2,0 1.219 €
Vertigo N.P.-Nordmann

- dis.r. 1.900 m A SRAV 10 1,9 0€
Los Vascos-Uldimeo-Fire Lane (NL)

2. 1154 2.220m B INR 7 1,3 600 €
Stradivari-Nordmann-Glaedar

2. ol 2.640m B AS 2 53 2.438 €

Sirol Axe-Nordmann*Quattro Toll
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Datum

13.03.2019
26.02.2019
10.02.2019
22.01.2019

13.01.2019

23.12.2018
02.12.2018
04.11.2018
13.08.2018
27.07.2018
15.07.2018
13.05.2018
01.05.2018
02.04.2018
02.04.2018
22.03.2018

11.03.2018

31.10.2017
24.09.2017
10.09.2017
03.09.2017
06.08.2017
30.07.2017

14.07.2017

Rennort

Fahrer

Jagersro (SE)
Victor Gentz
Jagersro (SE)
Victor Gentz
Berlin-Mariendorf
Victor Gentz
Jagersro (SE)
Victor Gentz
Berlin-Mariendorf
Victor Gentz

Berlin-Mariendorf
Victor Gentz
Hamburg

Victor Gentz
Berlin-Mariendorf
Victor Gentz
Wolvega (NL)

Rob T. de Vlieger
Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger
Berlin-Mariendorf
Victor Gentz
Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger
Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger
Hamburg

Rob T. de Vlieger
Hamburg

Rob T. de Vlieger
Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger
Wolvega (NL)

T. Bos

Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger
Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger
Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger
Wolvega (NL)
Robin Bakker
Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger
Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger
Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger

erstellt: 25.04.2024 - 03:18:03
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Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.

Drei Bestplatzierte
1:13,9 2140 m A AS 3

Youngblood Pellini-Victory Island-Donthreakthebankas

dis.r. 1.640 m A AS 4
Countdown Fougett-Scoccos Fleury-Bonny Boy
1:15,3 1.900 m A INR 6
Stradivari-Nordmann-Pompano Julian

1:15,1 2140 m A AS 2
Nordmann-Diamond Hall-Volita Go

1:15,9 1.900 m A PL 9
Nordmann-Flying Marceaux (FR)-Vinia Virginia

1:14,0 1.900 m A INR 8
Nordmann-Herbie Dot-Highway Fortuna
1:15,6 2.200m A INR 1
Fuggedaboutit (NL)-Nordmann-Mephisto PS
1:15,2 1.900 m A INR 9
Escada-Nordmann-Marinah

1:16,2 2.120m B AS 7
Hunter Montana-Victorymoko-Highspeed Aresy
1:14,4 1.900 m A PMU 4
Pelle Barosso-Kentucky Bo-Hector Boko
dis.r. 1.900 m A INSR 2
Charlotte Newport-New Dawn-Pearl Stardust
1:13,0 1.900 m A INSR 1
Nordmann-Tijuana Diamant-Nelly Pepper
1:16,0 2.000m A INR 2
Azimut-Unstoppable-Nordmann

1:15,3 2.200m A INSE 11
Voyage d’Amour-Humble Hill (NL)-Arendelle
1:16,0 2.200m A INSV 10
Humble Hill (NL)-Night Star Sam-Nordmann
1:18,3 2.000m A PMU 7
High Speed (NL)-Pearl Stardust-Nordmann
1:16,1 2.100 m A PL 5

1:17,3 2.600 m A yA) 5
Nelly Pepper-Hazel Newport-Makalo

1:14,1 1.900 m A BC 9
Classic Connection-Mister Ed Heldia-Baxter Hill
1:15,8 2.600 m A VA 6
Mc Arthur-Tsunami Diamant-Portland

1:15,3 2.100m A AS 3
Helena di Quattro-Nordmann-Drogha Apache
1:13,2 1.900 m A KLEN 3
Classic Connection-Mac Smily-Hands Down
1:14,8 1.900 m A KLVL 6
Tsunami Diamant-Mister Ed Heldia-Flying Fortuna

1:16,0 2.000 m A PMU 4
Massai-Nordmann-Nelly Pepper

EVQ Rennpreis

58

1,9

2,8

3.9

3,6

42

1,6

3,4

57

13,8

4,4

22,8

13,0

6,6

23

46,5

81,9

4,5

40,3

71,0

1,6

887 €

49 €

625 €

2925 €

1.200 €

600 €

725 €

150 €

375 €

0€

5.400 €

300 €

1.500 €

500 €

600 €

600 €

3.294 €

1.500 €

450 €

1.000 €

750 €

700 €
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Datum Rennort
Fahrer

07.07.2017 Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger

21.05.2017 Berlin-Mariendorf
Rob T. de Vlieger

01.05.2017 Gelsenkirchen
Rob T. de Vlieger

08.04.2017 Gelsenkirchen

Rob T. de Vlieger
2016

02.12.2016 Wolvega (NL)
Rob T. de Vlieger

erstellt: 25.04.2024 - 03:18:03
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Drei Bestplatzierte
dis.r. 2.000 m A PMU

1:15,6 1.900 m A VA
Mac Smily-Tiger Hill Diamant-Portland
1:15,7 2.000 m A INR
Mister Ed Heldia-Nordmann-Massai

1:18,6 2.000 m A PL
Massai-Hands Down-Nordmann

1:19,9 1.609 m A Qu

Platz Zeit Distanz Start R-Art St.-Nr.

10
Hector di Quattro-Hera F Boko-Grady Stardust

8

EVQ Rennpreis

45

30,1

11,0

0€

0€

350 €
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